Programmable controllers
Revision: X/13
amr-op70bxx_d_en_100
AMR-OP70B/xx
Programmable on-wall controller
AMiT, spol. s r.o., Naskové 1100/3, 150 00  PRAGUE, Czech Republic Technical support: support@amit.cz
Tel.: +420 222 780 100, +420 222 781 516, Fax: +420 222 782 297 Tel.: +420 549 210 276, +420 549 210 403
e-mail: amit@amit.cz www.amit.cz/support

Programming DetStudio / EsiDet
 *) Luminance drop to 50 %
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMR-OP70B/xx On-wall controller
MN1 Tool for dismounting AMR-OP70B/xx cover
 rear cover colour front cover colour
AMR-OP70B/01 grey RAL 7005 white RAL 9003
AMR-OP70B/02 ivory RAL 1013 ivory RAL 1013
AMR-OP70B/03 grey RAL 7005 grey RAL 7005
AMR-OP70B/04 white RAL 9003 white RAL 9003
AMR-OP70B/05 brown-red RAL 8015 brown-red RAL 8015
AMR-OP70B/06 light blue RAL 5014 light blue RAL 5014
AMR-OP70B/07 dark blue RAL 5011 dark blue RAL 5011
Note: small recesses on the surface and colour inhomogeneity are not a reason for warranty claim.
RECOMMENDED DRAWING SYMBOL
1
2